February 2019

Sunday

African Diaspora Film
Festival (info link below)

FrostFest, Bryant Park
(info link below)

Free Chinese New Year!
(Info link below)

10
NYC Broadway Week!
(Info link below)

Film! Unusual Film
Festival, (info link below)

Monday

Celebrate Black
History Month

Gladys West

(info link below)

4
African Diaspora Film
Festival (info link below)

NYC Restaurant Week.
YUM! (Info link below)

11
Theater Rap Guide to
Consciousness! (Info link
below)
New York Fashion Week!
(Info link below)

Dog Show! Westminster
Dog Show (Info link
below)

Tuesday

5

NYC Restaurant Week.
YUM! (Info link below)

NYC Restaurant Week.
YUM! (Info link below)

Big Apple Film Festival!
(Info link below)

12
New York Fashion Week!
(Info link below)

Historical Theater - A
man for All Seasons (Info
link below)

Chocolate Tasting! (Info
link below)

Wednesday

6

NYC Restaurant Week.
YUM! (Info link below)

Harry Potter Pardody —
Puffs! (Info link below)

Big Apple Film Festival!
(Info link below)

13
Theater Rap Guide to
Consciousness! (Info link
below)

Thursday

7

NYC Broadway Week!
(Info link below)

Broadway, Phantom of
the Opera! (Info link
below)

Big Apple Film Festival!
(Info link below)

New York Fashion Week!
(Info link below)

14
Opera! Don Giovanni (Info
link below)

Valentine Activities!
(Info link below)

Friday

Jersey City Whiskey
Festival (info link below)

FrostFest, Bryant Park
(info link below)

NYC Restaurant Week.
YUM! (Info link below)

8
Last Day! NYC Restaurant
Week. YUM! (Info link
below)
Theater- The Prom (Info
link below)
Film! Unusual Film
Festival, (Info link below)

New York Fashion Week!
(Info link below)

15
Bloody Valentine’s
Weekend (Info link
below)

Valentine Day Jazz! (Info
link below)

Saturday

African Diaspora Film
Festival (info link below

FrostFest, Bryant Park
(info link below)

Soul on Ice Skating Party
(info link below)

9
NYC Broadway Week!
(Info link below)

Party Cruise- Rock the
Yacht! (Info link below)

Film! Unusual Film
Festival, (info link below)

Cupid’s Undie Run! (info
link below)

16
Bloody Valentine’s
Weekend (Info link
below)

Valentine Day Jazz! (Info
link below)

Amazing Valentine
Scavenger Hunt (Info link
below)



Bloody Valentine’s
Weekend (Info link below)

Chinatown Lunar New
Year Parade & Festival
(Info link below)

French Casserole Cook-off
(Info link below)

Wildlife Show! (Info link

Rubin Museum —
Power:Within and
Between Us (Info link
below)

Theater- Fringe Festival
(Info link below)

Theater- Fringe Festival
(Info link below)

Best Brews NYC Info link
below)

New York Dance Festival,
http://www.nywildfilmfest
ival.com

Theater- Fringe Festival
(Info link below)

Dance Festival (Info link
below)
B/

Theater- Fringe Festival
(Info link below)
Charcuterie Masters (Info
link below)

24
Theater — Beauty and the
Beast (Info link below)

Orchid Show (Info link
below)

25

Athena Film Festival

4”3’%
i

(Info link

Theater- Beauty and
Beast(Info link below)

26

Opera — Aida (Info link
below

27

28
French Film Festival-
Rendez-Vous (Info link
below




celeprate slackK HISTOory -

https://www.africanamericanhistorymonth.qov
https://[www.msn.com/en-us/kids/people-places/gladys-west-a-pioneer-of-gps-technology-receives-one-of-the-air-forces-highest-honors/ar-BBRc4KI

Arts and Culture

African Diaspora Film Festival, https://nyadiff.org/best-of-2018/

Jersey City Whiskey Festival, https://www.jcwhiskeyfest.com

FrostFest, https://bryantpark.org/series/FrostFest

NYC Restaurant Week, https://www.nycgo.com/restaurant-week

NYC Broadway Week, https://www.nycgo.com/broadway-week

Harry Potter Parody- file://localhost/Puffs, http/::www.puffstheplay.com:nyc-off-broadway - home

Soul on Ice: Winter Skating Party, https://figureskatinginharlem.org/soul-on-ice/

Free Chinese New Year Family, https://www.eventbrite.com/e/free-chinese-new-year-family-day-tickets-54092945456
Broadway! Phantom of the Opera, https://us.thephantomoftheopera.com

Big Apple Film Festival, https://www.bigapplefilmfestival.com

Theater- The Prom, https://theprommusical.com

Film! The Unusual Film Festival, https://www.filmlinc.org/daily/film-comments-selects-2019-lineup/

Theater- Rap Guide to Consciousness, https://www.sohoplayhouse.com/rapguide

Opera- Don Giovanni, https://www.metopera.org/season/2018-19-season/don-giovanni/

New York Fashion Week, http://fashionweekdates.com/fashion-week-2019-dates.html

Theater — A Man for All Seasons, https://www.telecharge.com/Off-Broadway/A-Man-for-All-Seasons/Overview
Westminster Kennel Dog Show, https://www.westminsterkennelclub.org

Chocolate Tasting, https://www.eventbrite.com/e/chocoholic-frolic-a-valentines-gala-for-ripple-effect-artists-tickets-49146450356
Valentine Day, https://www.opentable.com/s/promolist?metrold=8&promoid=102

Valentine Tours, https://www.moma.org/calendar/events/4086

Valentine Day Tango Workshop, https://www.eventbrite.com/e/valentines-day-tango-workshop-tickets-54552518050
Valentine’s Day -Le Scandal Valentine Show, https://fareharbor.com/embeds/book/lescandal/items/15108/calendar/2019/02/?full-items=yes
Valentine’s Day -Romance Under the Stars, https://www.amnh.org/calendar/romance-under-the-stars

Valentine’s Day -Valentine Pizza and Wine, https://recreational.ice.edu/Courses/Detail/15009

Valentine’s Day -Dinner in the Dark, https://www.camaje.com/dinners-in-the-dark/

Valentine’s Day — The Poetry Brothel, http://www.thepoetrybrothel.com/us-ca/events/2019/2/14/the-poetry-brothel-lupercalia
Bloody Manor Valentine, http://www.bloodmanor.com

Valentine Day Jazz, https://www.jazz.org/events/t-7304/Dianne-Reeves/

Amazing Valentine’s Day Scavenger Hunt, https://fareharbor.com/embeds/book/pogoevents/items/11326/calendar/2019/02/?full-items=yes
Chinese Parade, http://betterchinatown.com/Iny-parade/

Cassoulet War, https://www.eventbrite.com/e/sth-annual-dartagnan-cassoulet-war-tickets-54381486490

Wildlife Show, https://www.stnj.org/event/jack-hannas-into-the-wild-live

Best Brews NYC, https://bfplny.com/events/best-brews-feb21-2019

NYWildfilmfestival, http://www.nywildfilmfestival.com

Dance Festival, https://www.nydancefestival.com

Meat Tasting, https://www.nyepicureanevents.com

Film Festival, https://athenafilmfestival.com

Theater — Beauty and Beast, http://literallyalive.com/shows/beauty.html

Opera- Aida, https://www.metopera.org/season/2018-19-season/aida/

French Film Festival, https://www.filmlinc.org/festivals/rendez-vous-with-french-cinema/

Rubin Museum Exhibit, http://rubinmuseum.org/theme/power-within-and-between-us

Questions? Email Linda Gilbert at linda.gilbert@eslInyfa.edu



